XVII Camp. Interbancario de Karting
12 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 14-03-2015 10:14. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 49.036 +1.228 10:32:43.339 7 48.241 +0.244 10:35:55.690
(11) Luis Mendes 5 48.547 +0.739 10:33:31.886 8 48.565 +0.568 10:36:44.255
1 51.794 +4.532 10:30:16.630 6 48.229 +0.421 10:34:20.115 9 48.655 +0.658 10:37:32.910
2 48.721 +1.459 10:31:05.351 7 49.219 +1.411 10:35:09.334 10 49.041 +1.044 10:38:21.951
3 48.262 +1.000 10:31:53.613 8 47.945 +0.137 10:35:57.279 11 48.598 +0.601 10:39:10.549
4 48.551 +1.289 10:32:42.164 9 48.171 +0.363 10:36:45.450 12 48.389 +0.392 10:39:58.938
5 47.674 +0.412 10:33:29.838 10 48.273 +0.465 10:37:33.723 13 48.527 +0.530 10:40:47.465
6 47.881 +0.619 10:34:17.719 1 48.458 +0.650 10:38:22.181 14 47.997 - 10:41:35.462
7 47.789 +0.527 10:35:05.508 12 49.090 +1.282 10:39:11.271 15 48.544 +0.547 10:42:24.006
8 47.792 +0.530 10:35:53.300 13 48.179 +0.371 10:39:59.450 16 48.357 +0.360 10:43:12.363
9 53.344 +6.082 10:36:46.644 14 48.336 +0.528 10:40:47.786 17 48.784 +0.787 10:44:01.147
10 48.616 +1.354 10:37:35.260 15 47.808 - 10:41:35.594
11 49.006 +1.744 10:38:24.266 16 47.938 +0.130 10:42:23.532 (5) Jodo Geadas
12 47.679 +0.417 10:39:11.945 17 48.621 +0.813 10:43:12.153 1 54.211 +6.184 10:30:17.994
13 47.348 +0.086 10:39:59.293 18 48.563 +0.755 10:44:00.716 2 54.569 +6.542 10:31:12.563
14 47.653 +0.391 10:40:46.946 19 48.419 +0.611 10:44:49.135 3 50.877 +2.850 10:32:03.440
15 47.262 - 10:41:34.208 4 50.206 +2.179 10:32:53.646
16 47.567 +0.305 10:42:21.775 (18) Paulo Santos 5 49.974 +1.947 10:33:43.620
17 57.773 +10.511 10:43:19.548 1 52.615 +4.707 10:30:13.617 6 49.240 +1.213 10:34:32.860
18 54.684 +7.422 10:44:14.232 2 50.185 +2.277 10:31:03.802 7 48.817 +0.790 10:35:21.677
19 50.879 +3.617 10:45:05.111 3 49.589 +1.681 10:31:53.391 8 48.772 +0.745 10:36:10.449
4 49.418 +1.510 10:32:42.809 9 48.387 +0.360 10:36:58.836
(2) José Feliciano 5 48.524 +0.616 10:33:31.333 10 48.643 +0.616 10:37:47.479
1 51.095 +3.578 10:30:21.447 6 48.460 +0.552 10:34:19.793 1 48.401 +0.374 10:38:35.880
2 48.937 +1.420 10:31:10.384 7 48.625 +0.717 10:35:08.418 12 48.305 +0.278 10:39:24.185
3 48.619 +1.102 10:31:59.003 8 48.151 +0.243 10:35:56.569 13 48.027 - 10:40:12.212
4 48.447 +0.930 10:32:47.450 9 48.184 +0.276 10:36:44.753 14 48.454 +0.427 10:41:00.666
5 48.228 +0.711 10:33:35.678 10 48.384 +0.476 10:37:33.137 15 48.437 +0.410 10:41:49.103
6 48.031 +0.514 10:34:23.709 1 48.409 +0.501 10:38:21.546 16 50.094 +2.067 10:42:39.197
7 47.951 +0.434 10:35:11.660 12 48.343 +0.435 10:39:09.889 17 57.095 +9.068 10:43:36.292
8 47.861 +0.344 10:35:59.521 13 48.316 +0.408 10:39:58.205 18 1:15.449 +27.422 10:44:51.741
9 47.783 +0.266 10:36:47.304 14 48.161 +0.253 10:40:46.366
10 47.572 +0.055 10:37:34.876 15 48.273 +0.365 10:41:34.639 (12) José Vinhas
11 47.517 - 10:38:22.393 16 47.908 - 10:42:22.547 1 53.133 +4.975 10:30:18.629
12 47.613 +0.096 10:39:10.006 17 49.946 +2.038 10:43:12.493 2 50.837 +2.679 10:31:09.466
13 47.633 +0.116 10:39:57.639 18 48.799 +0.891 10:44:01.292 3 50.016 +1.858 10:31:59.482
14 47.620 +0.103 10:40:45.259 19 48.520 +0.612 10:44:49.812 4 49.561 +1.403 10:32:49.043
15 47.646 +0.129 10:41:32.905 5 49.220 +1.062 10:33:38.263
16 53.724 +6.207 10:42:26.629 (28) Jodo Silva 6 49.049 +0.891 10:34:27.312
17 1:08.865 +21.348 10:43:35.494 1 52.531 +4.561 10:30:10.978 7 49.299 +1.141 10:35:16.611
18 1:11.713 +24.196 10:44:47.207 2 49.910 +1.940 10:31:00.888 8 49.104 +0.946 10:36:05.715
3 49.290 +1.320 10:31:50.178 9 48.728 +0.570 10:36:54.443
(3) Miguel Viriato 4 49.215 +1.245 10:32:39.393 10 49.081 +0.923 10:37:43.524
1 51.813 +4.074 10:31:16.409 5 48.789 +0.819 10:33:28.182 1 49.014 +0.856 10:38:32.538
2 51.186 +3.447 10:32:07.595 6 50.652 +2.682 10:34:18.834 12 48.745 +0.587 10:39:21.283
3 49.826 +2.087 10:32:57.421 7 48.172 +0.202 10:35:07.006 13 48.718 +0.560 10:40:10.001
4 49.254 +1.515 10:33:46.675 8 1:00.835 +12.865 10:36:07.841 14 48.348 +0.190 10:40:58.349
5 49.062 +1.323 10:34:35.737 9 49.412 +1.442 10:36:57.253 15 48.827 +0.669 10:41:47.176
6 48.813 +1.074 10:35:24.550 10 48.741 +0.771 10:37:45.994 16 48.377 +0.219 10:42:35.553
7 48.630 +0.891 10:36:13.180 1 48.589 +0.619 10:38:34.583 17 48.824 +0.666 10:43:24.377
8 48.378 +0.639 10:37:01.558 12 48.283 +0.313 10:39:22.866 18 49.454 +1.296 10:44:13.831
9 48.526 +0.787 10:37:50.084 13 47.970 - 10:40:10.836 19 48.158 - 10:45:01.989
10 48.151 +0.412 10:38:38.235 14 48.263 +0.293 10:40:59.099
11 48.160 +0.421 10:39:26.395 15 48.440 +0.470 10:41:47.539 (27) Joaquim Souto
12 47.739 - 10:40:14.134 16 48.941 +0.971 10:42:36.480 1 53.700 +5.129 10:30:21.151
13 48.854 +1.115 10:41:02.988 17 48.616 +0.646 10:43:25.096 2 50.105 +1.534 10:31:11.256
14 48.005 +0.266 10:41:50.993 18 48.387 +0.417 10:44:13.483 3 49.761 +1.190 10:32:01.017
15 48.238 +0.499 10:42:39.231 19 48.088 +0.118 10:45:01.571 4 50.528 +1.957 10:32:51.545
16 48.201 +0.462 10:43:27.432 5 49.313 +0.742 10:33:40.858
17 48.269 +0.530 10:44:15.701 (6) Antonio Oliveira 6 49.377 +0.806 10:34:30.235
18 48.014 +0.275 10:45:03.715 1 52.833 +4.836 10:30:21.897 7 49.004 +0.433 10:35:19.239
2 49.623 +1.626 10:31:11.520 8 48.779 +0.208 10:36:08.018
(16) Rita Filipe 3 1:29.710 +41.713 10:32:41.230 9 49.073 +0.502 10:36:57.091
1 54.374 +6.566 10:30:13.838 4 49.218 +1.221 10:33:30.448 10 3:53.785 +3:05.214 10:40:50.876
2 50.244 +2.436 10:31:04.082 5 48.622 +0.625 10:34:19.070 1 50.034 +1.463 10:41:40.910
3 50.221 +2.413 10:31:54.303 6 48.379 +0.382 10:35:07.449 12 48.971 +0.400 10:42:29.881
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XVII Camp. Interbancario de Karting
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 48.580 +0.009 10:43:18.461
14 48.687 +0.116 10:44:07.148
15 48.571 - 10:44:55.719
(26) Tiago Sousa
1 53.234 +4.048 10:30:19.581
2 50.876 +1.690 10:31:10.457
3 2:15.769 +1:26.583 10:33:26.226
4 53.107 +3.921 10:34:19.333
5 50.949 +1.763 10:35:10.282
6 50.870 +1.684 10:36:01.152
7 50.445 +1.259 10:36:51.597
8 49.951 +0.765 10:37:41.548
9 53.332 +4.146 10:38:34.880
10 49.871 +0.685 10:39:24.751
11 49.198 +0.012 10:40:13.949
12 49.901 +0.715 10:41:03.850
13 49.186 - 10:41:53.036
14 49.461 +0.275 10:42:42.497
15 49.848 +0.662 10:43:32.345
16 49.536 +0.350 10:44:21.881
17 59.993 +10.807 10:45:21.874
(7) Rolando Petrucci
1 56.324 +6.410 10:30:16.947
2 56.387 +6.473 10:31:13.334
3 55.144 +5.230 10:32:08.478
4 50.870 +0.956 10:32:59.348
5 51.031 +1.117 10:33:50.379
6 51.136 +1.222 10:34:41.515
7 50.376 +0.462 10:35:31.891
8 50.622 +0.708 10:36:22.513
9 49.926 +0.012 10:37:12.439
10 50.712 +0.798 10:38:03.151
11 50.563 +0.649 10:38:53.714
12 49.914 - 10:39:43.628
13 51.479 +1.565 10:40:35.107
14 50.387 +0.473 10:41:25.494
15 51.834 +1.920 10:42:17.328
16 1:02.950 +13.036 10:43:20.278
17 56.619 +6.705 10:44:16.897
18 51.881 +1.967 10:45:08.778
Printed: 14-03-2015 12:50:28 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 2/2



